

PHUS
SC

MBNO-3694

2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Pyages DIVISION

Bamanku SUB-DIVISION

Mag Jurga Teachers.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Parkka Road to Nipaniya Chohari

4th and final Bill
Abstract of cost

45

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work—Cons and Maint. of Rd/foam					
PeKka Road to Nipaniya, 670 haari					
Agency—Maa Durga Traders					
Agency—					
Agreement No—				975 BD/20-21	
Date of Commencement—				02/03/2021	
Date of Completion—				01/12/2021	
Actual Date of Completion—				24/06/2022	
(1) Plv benchmark pillars all					
Comp job.					
0.825 KM Plv. T.M.B. P. 38					
@Rs. 35331.20/KM RS					29148.00
(2) Plv clearing and grubbing					
Road land all comp job.					
0.29 Hect Plv. T.M.B. P. 38					
@Rs. 51137.38/Hect Rs.					14779.00
(3) Excavation in soil, in road					
land all comp job.					
18.75 m ² Plv. T.M.B. P. 38					
@Rs. 126.24/m ² Rs					2367.00
(4) Const. of embankment—soil.					
obt from road cutting all					
Comp job.					
11.25 m ³ Plv. T.M.B. P. 38					
@Rs. 30.16/m ³ Rs					339.00
(5) Excavation for road work.					
Continuation @Rs. 46 633.00					

Executive Engineer

34 B/FB 59, 77, 250, 70

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
30/37 Plr Pcc lime pt/ce (1x/1000mm) all comp job.					
15.09m	Q.V.T. M.B.P. 4/3				
@Rs	3400.03/m			Rs.	51000.4
31/38 Plr painting on parapet all comp job.					
40.32 m ²	Q.V.T. M.B.P. 4/3				
@Rs	98.77/m ²			Rs	3982.41
				Rs.	60,32,233.56
	Say Rs.				60,32,234.00
Add G.S. T. @	12% +			Rs	7,23,868.00
Add L. cess @	1% +			Rs	60,322.00
Add S.F. @	10% +			Rs	73,373.00
				Rs.	68,89,797.00
				Rs	10,335.00
				Rs.	68,79,462.00
Less previous payment	Rs			55,48,055.00	
	Payable			Rs	13,31,407.00
Shukla 22-6-23 J.E.	 22/5/23 AG			 Ni 26/5/23	